|

Yeohnector

HAWERA TO NPGHS & SHGC

Monday to Friday

WAITARA URENUI

BELL BLOCK

OPUNAKE

Fare Zones

Bee Card Fares
+]

$ Bee™
Single
zone
Per extra SCAN FOR FARE

NG Ry ] AND CONCESSION
2 X INFORMATION

YEHhnecior

HAWERA TO NPGHS & SHGC

(AM) BUS STOP LOCATION

7.00 Hawera Water Tower (High Street)

7.07 Normanby (Rural Direct) —

7.22 Eltham (Bath St) = \
7.25 Ngaere (opp. Ngaere hall) \ Bee’

7.30 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) m——
7.33 Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St) Bus
7.37 Stratford High School

7.42 Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery) BETTER
7.47 Tariki (near Old Mountain Road)

7.51 Norfolk Hall WI'I'H

7.56 Inglewood (Moa Street) :
7.58 Inglewood (Purple Dairy) Bee v
7.59 Inglewood High School

8.02 Egmont Village (opp Service Station) beecard.co.nz
8.25 NPGHS (via Mangorei Rd)

8.35 SHGC (Paynters Ave)

(PM) BUS STOP LOCATION

3.30 SHGC (Paynters Ave)

3.35 NPGHS (via Mangorei Rd)

3.52 Egmont Village (Service Station)

3.55 Inglewood High School

3.56 Inglewood (Purple Dairy)

3.58 Inglewood (Moa Street)

4.02 Norfolk (opposite hall) SCAN TO DOWNLOAD

4.07 Tariki (near Superior Automotive) transit arp

4.13 Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons) Curment 2025.01-17v2

4.18 Stratford High School

4.22 Stratford Library (Miranda St)

4.24 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) ‘a
~—" \

4.30 Ngaere Hall Taranaki

4.34 Eltham (Klng Edward St) Service providers: Regional Council

4.49 Normanby

5.07 Hawera Water Tower (High Street) fl’ic&eu'ng ./l/latwto Ltd



	Page 3

